
Mr.RAJESH KANNAN A

Assistant Professor,

Department of English,

Bishop Heber College,

Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : raje14uel21@gmail.com

Phone : 8610612513

Web:   rajeshkannan.en@bhc.edu.in

Year of PassingBranchDegree

Qualification

Institution / University

ENGLISH LITERATURE 2019MA National College

ENGLISH LITERATURE 2017BA Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidyala College Of 

Arts And Science

Ph.D. Details

Title of Thesis

Structural Approach to the Socio-Cultural Conflicts in 

the Novels of Perumal Murugan
Indian Writing in English

Dr. P. Nainar Sumathi

Year of AwardResearch CentreResearch Supervisor

Area of Specialization

National College Pursuing

NET

Cleared NET / SET :

TN0205207794

Details

DECEMBER 2019

Year of Passing

DurationDatePlace of StudyName of Course

Additional Qualification

Certificate Course in Communicative 

English

Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidyalaya 

College of Arts and Science

May, 2017 6 months

Computer Fundamentals and Internet Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidyalaya 

College of Arts and Science

April 2015 3 Months

ToFromDesignationAddress of InstitutionName of Institution

Work Experience

Bishop Heber College Bishop Heber College, 

Vayalur Rd,  Puthur, 

Tiruchirappalli

Assistant Professor 08-01-2020 Till Date

1 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 1:16:33PM30/04/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Table of Contents

Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended   

Research Papers Presented 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

Publication in Journals

Publication in Books

4

0

0

Books Published / Edited

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised 

Research Projects

Resource Person

Consultancy

Awards Recieved

Extension Activities Undertaken

Professional Membership

Patent

14. M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced 0 / 0

2 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 1:16:33PM30/04/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED -        4

 National level Seminar on "Webinar on Space as Critical Category in Contemporary Literature" 

sponsored by St Xavier s College organized by St Xavier s College at Palayamkottai during 

02/07/2021 to 02/07/2021.

1.

 International level Orientation on "Facets of Teaching" sponsored by Tamilnadu Teachers 

Education University organized by Tamilnadu Teachers Education University at Gandhigram during 

14/06/2021 to 20/06/2021.

2.

 State level Orientation on "Orientation and Retraining for Teachers in COMPARATIVE 

LITERATURE" sponsored by University Grants Commission organized by Vellalar College for 

Women at Erode during 07/02/2019 to 07/02/2019.

3.

 International level Conference on "English Language and Literature: Retrospect and Prospects" 

sponsored by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE organized by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE at 

Tiruchirappalli during 04/02/2016 to 05/02/2016.

4.

amountInstituted by / 

Place

LevelYearPresented byAward Name

Awards Recieved -      2

Sri.Diljit C.Shaw Endowment 

Prize

National College 01/01/2018 SELECT

Signature of Staff

(RAJESH KANNAN A)

3 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 1:16:33PM30/04/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in

