Mr.RAJESH KANNAN A

Assistant Professor, Department of English, Bishop Heber College, Tiruchirappalli - 17. E-mail: raje14uel21@gmail.com

Phone: 8610612513

Web: rajeshkannan.en@bhc.edu.in

Qualification

Degree	Branch	Institution / University	Year of Passing
MA	ENGLISH LITERATURE	National College	2019
ВА	ENGLISH LITERATURE	Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidyala College Of Arts And Science	2017

Ph.D. Details

Area of	Specialization
o-Cultural Conflicts in Indian V	Vrit <mark>ing in Eng</mark> lish
Research Centre	Year of Award
Nationa <mark>l College</mark>	Pursuing
一片製	
Details	Year of Passing
TN0205207794	DECEMBER 2019
	Research Centre National College Details

Additional Qualification

Name of Course	Place of Study	Date	Duration
Certificate Course in Communicative	Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidyalaya	May, 2017	6 months
English	College of Arts and Science		
Computer Fundamentals and Internet	Sri Ramak <mark>rishna Mission Vidyala</mark> ya	April 2015	3 Months
	College of Arts and Science		

Work Experience

Name of Institution	Address of Institution	Designation	From	То	
Bishop Heber College	Bishop Heber College, Vayalur Rd, Puthur, Tiruchirappalli	Assistant Professor	08-01-2020	Till Date	

Table of Contents

1.	Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended		
2.	Research Papers Presented	0	
3.	Publication in Journals	0	
4.	Publication in Books	0	
5.	Books Published / Edited		
6.	Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised		
7.	Research Projects	0	
8.	Resource Person	0	
9.	Consultancy	0	
10.	Awards Recieved	2	
11.	Patent	0	
12.	Extension Activities Undertaken	0	
13.	Professional Membership M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0	
14.	M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0 / 0	

- 4
- National level Seminar on "Webinar on Space as Critical Category in Contemporary Literature" sponsored by St Xavier s College organized by St Xavier s College at Palayamkottai during 02/07/2021 to 02/07/2021.
- 2. International level Orientation on "*Facets of Teaching*" sponsored by Tamilnadu Teachers Education University organized by Tamilnadu Teachers Education University at Gandhigram during 14/06/2021 to 20/06/2021.
- 3. State level Orientation on "Orientation and Retraining for Teachers in COMPARATIVE LITERATURE" sponsored by University Grants Commission organized by Vellalar College for Women at Erode during 07/02/2019 to 07/02/2019.
- 4. International level Conference on "English Language and Literature: Retrospect and Prospects" sponsored by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE organized by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE at Tiruchirappalli during 04/02/2016 to 05/02/2016.

